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Women / 3 / 10 Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isa Peperas240
Zia

8.750 9.050 8.7509.000 35.550
3 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Brooke Edwards323
G-Force

8.700 9.050 8.7508.650 35.150
4T 1T 3 2T 2 

2 

Jadyn Cowan429
BW

8.800 8.300 8.7508.900 34.750
2 6 2 2T 3 

3 

Angela Silva430
BW

9.000 8.900 8.8257.650 34.375
1 3 6 1 4 

4 

Lauren Leclerc421
BW

8.650 8.600 8.2507.850 33.350
6 5 4 5 5 

5 

Ciela Stillings232
Zia

8.700 8.700 8.0507.700 33.150
4T 4 5 6 6 

6 
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